
 

Church Calendar 2024 教會行事曆 

 

Be a spiritual community 成為屬靈群體 

(Romans 12:1-2 羅12:1-2) 

 

 

Jan 1, Mon New Year 元旦 

Jan 26-28, Fri-Sun  Mission Conference 差傳年會 

Feb 10, Sat Chinese New Year 農曆新年 

Feb 19 Mon Family Day 家庭日 

Mar 3, Sun  Congregational Membership Meeting (Elect Deacon) 選執事 

Mar 10, Sun  Poverty Sunday 扶貧主日  

Mar 29, Fri Good Friday 受難日 

Mar 31, Sun Easter Sunday 復活節 

Apr 14, Sun  Ministry Committee Dedication 執事奉獻禮 

Apr 28, Sun  Mission Sunday 差傳主日 

May  Leader Appreciation Month 領袖欣賞月 

May 12, Sun Mother's Day 母親節 

May 20, Mon Victoria Day 維多利亞日 

May 26, Sun  34th Anniversary Joint Worship卅四週年聯合崇拜 

May 26, Sun  Membership Meeting會友大會 (Elect Elder & Director)  

Jun 2, Sun  Baptism 浸禮 (Can粵, Man國) 

Jun 9, Sun  Baptism 浸禮 (Eng英) 

Jun 15, Sat  Church Picnic 教會旅行 

Jun 16, Sun Father's Day 父親節 

Jun 23, Sun  Board Dedication 董事會奉獻禮 

Jun 30, Sun  Mission Sunday 差傳主日 

Jul 1, Mon Canada Day 國慶日 

Jul 14, Sun  Outreach Sunday外展主日 

Aug 5, Mon Civic Day 公民日 

Sep 2, Mon Labour Day 勞動節 

Sep 8, Sun  Social Justice Sunday 社關主日 

Sep 20-22, Sat-Sun  Mandarin 25th Anniversary國語堂成立廿五週年 

Sep 29, Sun  Mission Sunday 差傳主日 

Sep 30, Mon National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 全國真相與和解日 

Oct  Pastor Appreciation Month 教牧欣賞月 

Oct 14, Mon Thanksgiving 感恩節 

Oct 20, Sun  Stewardship Sunday 管家主日 

Oct 20, Sun  Fire Drill 防火演習 

Oct 31, Thu   Children Harvest Carnival 感恩嘉年華會 

Nov 11, Mon Remembrance Day 國殤紀念日 

Nov 24, Sun  Membership Meeting 會友大會 

Dec 1, Sun  Baptism 浸禮 (Can粵, Man國) 

Dec 8, Sun  Baptism 浸禮 (Eng英) 

Dec 25, Wed Christmas Day 聖誕節 

Dec 26, Thu Boxing Day 節禮日 


